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Sample Size: 1939 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 15th - 16th April 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP | Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample] 1939 | X | X | X X |603]473|378] 940 | 999 | 231|491 | 663 |555]1105] 834 | 248 630 415 477 169

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Imagine there is a hung Parliament after the next
election with neither Labour nor the Conservatives
having a majority. Which of the smaller parties would
you most like to see holding the balance of power?
UKIP 26 30 11 3 94 | 40 17 16| 29 24 14 20 28 35| 23 30 22 30 27 29 10
Liberal Democrats 37 | 50 37 91 2 |40 32 51| 38 35 33 45 35 32| 43 28 38 42 35 33 28
Scottish National Party 17 3 29 2 3 4 27 18| 19 15 31 14 17 13| 16 19 16 10 16 14 54
Notsure 20 | 16 23 5 2 |15 24 15| 14 26 22 21 20 20| 18 24 24 18 22 24 8
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